SINGLE SECTION WALL MOUNT CABINET IP 54
FEATURES
The cabinet adopt the single wall type design. It is composed with main body, roof, the rear panel, the side panel and the base.
Front solid metal door or plexiglass door with black water-proof rubber
The cabinet can adopt 19 inch structure to Install cabling equipment, It can be installed on the wall and pole
There is a polyurethane joint strip near the protect slot, which is dust proof and waterproof
Front door with bolt lock
Bottom wire path with flanges
Material SPCC cold rolled steel
Degree of protection IP54
Surface finish
Degrease, acid pickling, rust prevention and parkerizing,
pure water cleaning, static electricity powder coating
Loading capacity 30 - 60 KGS.
Material thickness Mounting profile: 2.0mm, Other: 1.5-2.0mm
The Easycab range of wall mount cabinet IP54
designed for external telecommunication purpose.
The smart design and professional engineering
provides easy installation and maintenance. It
comply with GB/T 19183 and IEC 61969 standards.
SINGLE SECTION WALL MOUNT CABINET IP 54
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
15U 600 x 600 Front metal door single section W/M cabinet IP 54131M-156620X
Capacity (U) Dimension (mm)
15 600 x 600 x 770
ACCESSORIES
Accessories Material Of Construction
2.0mm SPCC steelFrame
1.5mm SPCC steel/plexiglassFront Door
1.5mm SPCC steelSide
1.5mm SPCC steelBack
\Lock
Surface Coating &
Colour
Quantity
Powder coating
Powder coating
Powder coating
Powder coating
\
2
1
2
1
1
1.5mm SPCC steelTop Cover Powder coating 1
Black RubberDoor Seal \ 1
SPCC T=1.5Door Knob GE 1
SPCC T=1.5Release fastener Powder coating 6 or 12
SPCC T=1.5Bottom Panel Powder coating 1
SPCC T=2.0Mounting Profile Zincplated Option 4
X: R1(RAL 9004), R2(RAL 7035), R3(RAL 9010), R4(RAL 7032)
21U 600 x 600 Front metal door single section W/M cabinet IP 54131M-216620X 21 600 x 600 x 1030
15U 600 x 600 Front glass door single section W/M cabinet IP 54131M-156610X 15 600 x 600 x 770
21U 600 x 600 Front glass door single section W/M cabinet IP 54131M-216610X 21 600 x 600 x 1030